FOR

NEBO WATER DISTRICT

CANCELLED

March 15, 2016

(Name of Utility K

SERVICE COMMISSION

ENTUCKY PUBLIC

Hopkins County, Kentucky

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

SHEET NO. 1

2014-00081

SHEET NO. 1

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Size of Water
Meter Connections

5/8 inch by 3/4 inch
1inch

1-1/2 inch

2inch

3inch

4 inch

Number of Gallons or Less of
Per Month to be Provided for the
Minimum Rate

2,000 gallons
4,000 gallons
10,000 gallons
20,000 gallons
30,000 gallons
50,000 gallons

Minimum monthly
Water Rate
Per Connection

$19.35
35.11
79.69
149.69
214.89
345.69

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made
for water consumption per month to customers of all size connection:

Number of Gallons Monthly Charge

of Water per Month per 1,000 Gallons

First 2,000 gallons $19.35

Next 2,000 gallons 7.88

Next 6,000 gallons 7.43

Next 10,000 gallons 7.00

Over 20,000 gallons 6.55
DATE OF ISSUE ADl’il 14. 2015 KENTUCKY

RO R s e PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE March 15. 2015 JEFF R. DEROUEN
f pelamitesLigg / vew EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ISSUED BY @ 69 /" = TARIFF BRANCH

TITLE

(Signature of Officer)

Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2015-00068

DATED 04/02 /2015

Bt oty

EFFECTIVE

3/15/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




