CANCELLED

March 15, 2016

NEBO WATER DISTRICT

(Name of Utility)

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

FOR Hopkins County, Kentuc Community, To	
P.S.C. KY. NO	1
SHEET NO	1
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	2014-00081
SHEET NO	1

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Size of Water Meter Connections	Number of Gallons or Less of Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate	Minimum monthly Water Rate Per Connection
5/8 inch by 3/4 inch	2,000 gallons	\$19.35
1 inch	4,000 gallons	35.11
1-1/2 inch	10,000 gallons	79.69
2 inch	20,000 gallons	149.69
3 inch	30,000 gallons	214.89
4 inch	50,000 gallons	345.69

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made for water consumption per month to customers of all size connection:

Number of of Water p		Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons
First 2	000 gallons	\$19.35
Next 2	,000 gallons	7.88
Next 6	,000 gallons	7.43
Next 10	,000 gallons	7.00
Over 20	,000 gallons	6.55

DATE OF ISSUE April 14 Month / I	, 2015 pate / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE March 1 Month / I	5, 2015 Pate / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
	e of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE Chairma		EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLI IN CASE NO. 2015-00068 DATED		3/15/2015 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)